Noryl PPE mod. - Rundstab

Extrudiert, Dichte 1,06 g/cm3

Lieferlangen:

bis 80 mm
ab 100 mm
@/mm Toleranz

10 +0.1/+0.5
12 +0.2/+0.9
16 +0.2/+0.9
20 +0.2/+0.9
25 +0.2/+1.2
30 +0.2/+1.2
40 +0.2/+1.6
50 +0.3/+2.0
60 +0.3/+2.5
70 +0.3/+2.5
80 +0.4/+3.0
100 +0.6/+3.8
125  +0.8/+4.6
140 +0.9/+5.4
150 +1.0/+5.8

Reg. 5.1a/2014-11

Farbe
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau

grau

kg/m
0.088
0.131
0.228
0.352
0.580
0.785
1.393
2.178
3.139
4.240
5.560
8.690
13.580
17.060
19.590

3'000 mm
1'000 mm

Art.-Nr.
107008
106116
106117
106115
106175
106176
106177
106178
105913
182883
106180
105918
182884
182885
182886
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